
NO DAY/DATE SUBJECT INVIGILATOR

1 Thursday, 2 May 2019 08.30 -  10.00 90 Biology (Paper 2) Bram, Lois, Ali

2 Friday, 3 May 2019 08.30 - 10.00 90 Chemistry (Paper 2) Anik, Eileen, David

08.00 - 09.00 60 Mathematics (Paper 1) Warina, Novie, Rosy

10.00 - 11.30 90 Mathematics (Paper 2) Kevin, Ling Fang, John K

08.00 - 08.45 45 Biology (Paper 1) Lois, Mariati, Emmanuel

13.00 - 14.30 90 English (Paper 2) Heryanto, Liberty, David

08.00 - 09.00 60 PKn Dedy, Ribka, Nerlan

10.00 - 11.30 90 Physics (Paper 2) Kate, Kevin, John

6 Thursday, 9 May 2019 08.30 - 09.15 45 Physics (Paper 1) Lois, Emmanuel, Mariati

7 Friday, 10 May 2019 08.00 - 09.00 60 Religion Nerlan, Rosy, Eileen 

8 Monday, 13 May 2019 11.30 - 13.00 90 Business Studies

9 Tuesday, 14 May 2019 08.00 - 09.00 60 Mandarin

10 Wednesday, 15 May 2019 08.00 - 09.30 90 Bahasa Indonesia

11 Thursday, 16 May 2019 09.30 - 10.15 45 Chemistry (Paper 1)

08.00 - 09.30 90 ICT (10.1 & 10.3)

10.30 - 12.00 90 ICT (10.2 & 10.4)

Jakarta, 16 April 2019
Head of Bukit Sion High School,

Agustinus Siahaan, S.Si.

TIME/DURATION

TERM 4 FINAL EXAMINATION
BUKIT SION HIGH SCHOOL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
YEAR 10

Friday, 17 May 201912

4 Tuesday, 7 May 2019

Monday, 6 May 20193

Wednesday, 8 May 20195
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Karla, Hannah, Giselle
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Typewritten Text
Henky, John K




